
2023 Rutgers University Men's Lacrosse
Overall Statistics (as of Jul 28, 2023)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 8-6 7-1 1-5 0-0
Conference 1-4 1-1 0-3 0-0
Non-Conference 7-2 6-0 1-2 0-0



Date Opponent WL Score Att.
2/04/23 MARIST W 20-8 418
2/11/23 SBU W 11-7 680
2/18/23 at ARMY L 13-14 400

2/25/23 LOYOLA W 10-6
1,03

6
2/28/23 ST. JOHN'S W 20-6 309

3/04/23 UTAH W 18-14
1,02

7

3/11/23 PRINCETON W 14-13
2,83

7
3/18/23 at Massachusetts W 11-5 557

3/26/23 at Ohio State L 7-11
2,33

1

4/01/23 at Johns Hopkins L 12-16
2,56

3

4/07/23 MICH W 13-12
3,53

4

4/16/23 MARYLAND L 8-11
5,82

3

4/21/23 at Penn State L 5-14
1,74

9

4/29/23 at Maryland L 11-14
1,69

3

Team Statistics RU OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 173-641 151-493
    Goals Per Game 12.36 10.79
    Shot Pct. .270 .306
    Shots on Goal-Att. 382-641 306-493
    SOG Pct. .596 .621
    Shots/Game 45.8 35.2
    Assists 90 92
MAN-UP OPPORTUNITIES
    Goals-Opportunities 12-33 13-38
    Conversion Pct. .364 .342
GOAL BREAKDOWN
    Total Goals 173 151
    Man-up 12 13
    Man-down 0 0
    Unassisted 83 59
    Overtime 2 0
    Goals Scored Avg 12.36 10.79
GROUND BALLS 451 409
TURNOVERS 167 233
CAUSED TURNOVERS 117 82
FACEOFFS (W-L) 193-173 173-193
    Faceoff W-L Pct. .527 .473
CLEARS 264-296 266-300
    Clear Pct. .892 .887
PENALTIES
    Number 40 36
    Minutes 29:30 29:00
SHOT CLOCK VIOLATIONS 16 19
ATTENDANCE
    Total 15,664 9,293
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8/1958 6/1549
    Neutral Site #-Avg 0/

# Player GP G A PTS SH GW GB UP DN CT FACEOFF
5 Scott, Ross 14 25 17 42 102 3 20 0 0 1 0-0
27 Knobloch, Shane 14 21 17 38 93 2 16 3 0 5 0-0
11 Cameron, Brian 11 26 9 35 74 2 14 1 0 2 0-0
1 Kulas, Dante 14 25 8 33 61 1 19 3 0 1 0-0
33 Aimone, Jack 14 25 7 32 83 0 11 2 0 1 0-0
0 Sprock, David 13 9 5 14 48 0 5 1 0 2 0-0
22 Civetti, Eric 14 11 0 11 27 0 7 2 0 0 0-0
21 Daniels, Noah 14 8 3 11 20 0 29 0 0 11 0-0
16 Kim, Justin 10 6 3 9 30 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Murphy , Shane 8 3 2 5 12 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
12 Teresky, Nick 13 3 2 5 15 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
31 Ringer, James 13 2 2 4 17 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
91 Dugenio, Jonathan 13 1 3 4 10 0 56 0 0 1 125-238
8 Kurdyla, Brady 8 2 1 3 8 0 4 0 0 0 0-0
88 Russo, Bobby 14 2 1 3 4 0 31 0 0 15 0-0
3 Neuman, Joe 13 1 2 3 3 0 22 0 0 1 64-118
7 Peters, Logan 9 1 1 2 5 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
66 Decker, Ryan 14 0 2 2 3 0 17 0 0 6 0-0
32 Reynolds, Remington 13 0 2 2 0 0 3 0 0 5 0-0
4 Baker, Mitch 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
54 Stahanczyk, Jack 14 1 0 1 1 0 44 0 0 10 0-0
24 Carter, Dominic 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Kim, Andrew 6 0 1 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
29 Rall, Ethan 13 0 1 1 7 0 49 0 0 21 0-0
55 Apgar, Brad 14 0 0 0 1 0 18 0 0 17 0-0
51 Conley, Zak 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Dollive, Matt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
47 Gray, Liam 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
77 Jones Jr. , LaJhon 11 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 1 0-0
40 Lawler, Justin 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Macheca, Andrew 14 0 0 0 3 0 8 0 0 2 0-0
19 McKelvy, Ben 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
28 Mendyke, Tommy 13 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
6 Miller, Jon 11 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 0-0
50 Mullin, Kyle 14 0 0 0 1 0 24 0 0 5 0-0
42 Norgard, Jake 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
30 Palma, Anthony 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
14 Palmer, Ryan 4 0 0 0 7 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
41 Rickens, Mason 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
99 Romanek, Luke 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4-10
17 Splaine, Ryan 10 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 4 0-0
44 Walsh, Zach 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
TM Team 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 14 173 90 263 641 8 451 12 0 117 193-366
Opponents 14 151 92 243 493 6 409 13 0 82 173-366

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T
47 Gray, Liam 1 02:25 0 .00 0 .000 0-0-0
50 Mullin, Kyle 14 777:40 138 10.65 142 .507 8-5-0
30 Palma, Anthony 5 71:55 13 10.85 13 .500 0-1-0

Totals 20 852:00 151 10.63 155 .507 8-6-0
Opponents 18 852:00 173 12.18 209 .547 6-8-0

Goals by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
RU 36 51 44 40 2 173
Opponents 49 33 31 38 0 151

Saves by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
RU 39 37 40 39 0 155
Opponents 54 45 57 53 0 209

Shots by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
RU 151 165 165 157 3 641
Opponents 142 118 110 123 0 493

Shot on Goal 1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Total
RU 90 96 101 93 2 382
Opponents 88 70 71 77 0 306


